Mob: 8409394820, 9798642691

CENTRAL

JANCH GHAR

Reg. No. CE/GAY/2019/PL-209

Opp. J.P.N. Hospital (Golpathar) G.B. Road, Gaya

Name : Manish Kumar Date 13/04/2024
Age:40Year/M
Referby Doctor Shree Ram Hospital

Test Name g Value Unit Normal Va
COMPLETE BLOOD COUNT (CBC)

HAEMOGLOBIN(Hb) 11.2gm%=77% gm/dl 12.0-15.0
TOTAL LEUCOCYTE COUNT 11,600 /eumm 4000-11000

DIFFERENTIAL LEUCOCYTE COU

NEUTROPHIL 69 % 55-65
LYMPHOCYTE 27 . % 30-35
EOSINOPHIL 03 ' % 01-06
MONOCYTE 01 % 02-04
BASOPHIL 00 % 0-0
R.B.C COUNT - 3.8 Millions/cmm 4.5-5.5
P.CV 32 % 40-54
MCV 83 fi 80-100
MCH 29.6 Picogram 27.0-31.0
MCHC 27.7 gm/dl 33-37
PLATELET COUNT 1.78 Lakh/cmm 1.50-4.50
...... End Of Report........

DR. R.C| PRASAD
.S. MD



Reg. No. CE/GAY/2019/PL-209

Mob: 8409394820, 9798642691

CENTRAL

JANCH GHAR

S.N.

Opp. J.P.N. Hospital (Golpathar) G.B. Road, Gaya

Pt'S Name: Manish Kumar

Referred by. Dr Shree Ram Hospital

Date:13/04/2024

Age: 40years/M

BIOCHEMISTRY

Blood Sugar R
Blood.Urea
S.Creatinine
Uric.Acid
Calcium
Total Protein
Albumin
Globumin
Bilirubin(Total)
Direct
Indirect
S.GP.T
S.G.0.T

Alk.Phos

106

41

1.0

4.7

8.8

6.9

4.1

2.8

0.72

0.51

0.21

32

24

103

80-170 mg/dl
10-50 mg/dl
O.8-1.4Vmg/d1
0.5-6.0 mg/dl
8.5-10.5 mg/dl
6-8 mg/dl
3.2-5 mg/dl
1.5-3 mg/dl

0.3-1.0

5-45 mg/dl
8-40 mg/dl

37-147 mg/dl

DRﬁ. R.C/PRASAD
.B.B.S. MD



Mob: 8409394820, 9798642691

CENTRAL

JANCH GHAR

Opp. J.P.N. Hospital (Golpathar) G.B. Road, Gaya

Reg. No. CE/GAY/2019/PL-209

Date:13/04/2024
Age:40Yrs/M
Pt'S Name Manish Kumar

Referred by. Dr Shree Ram Hospital

TEST FINDING REFERENCE
ABO SBE

Rh +Ve (Positive)

HIV 1 Negative Negative
HIV Negative Negative
HbsAg ' Negative : Negative
HCV Negative : Negative

Note- Please Co relate the finding clinically. This report

Is not meat for medico-legal purpose.

DR. R.C{ PRASAD
.S. MD



Mob: 8409394820, 979864269

CENTRAL

JANCH GHAR

R N CETGAYP OIS 508 Opp. J.P.N. Hospital (Golpathar) G.B. Road, Gaya

Date:13/04/2024
Age:40 Year/M
Pt'S Name Manish Kumar

Referred by.Dr Shree Ram Hospital

TEST FINDING REFERENCE
Sodium 141 135-145mEq/L"
Potassium 4.2 3.5-5 mEq/L
Chloride 104 97-108mEq/L

Note-Please Co relate the finding clinically.This report
is not meant for medico-legal Purpose.

DH. R.C/PRASAD

.S. MD



